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General Assembly  
Committee on Ecumenical Interreligious Relations 

2024 – 2026  
 

Executive Committee Members – June 2020 
Whitney Wilkinson Arreche – Chairperson 
Sabina Slater – Vice-Chairperson 
Daniel Morale 
Scott Prouty  
 
Class of 2024 
Elder Nanette Cagney 
P.O. Box 817 
Lake Charles, LA  70602-0817 
337-794-6197 
337-477-6166 
Cagney13@yahoo.com  
 
Rev. Christian Choi 
338 Snider Lane 
Chatham, IL  62629 
630-432-7804 
Christian.k.choi@gmail.com 
 
Mr. Kyle Cristofalo 
1465 Monroe St., NW Apt. B 
Washington, D.C. 20010 
914.439.2102 
Knc1220@gmail.com 
 
Rev. Fredy Gutierrez 
Reformed Church in America 
754.610.7268 
vidadereinorca@gmail.com  
 
Rev. Cheni Khonje 
COGA Representative  
RevCheni@gmail.com 
 
Rev. Hyo-Jung Kim 
United Church of Christ 
719 Westwood Avenue 
River Vale, NJ 07675 
201.458.3442 c 
hyojungkim20@gmail.com 
 
Rev. Dr. Amariah McIntosh 
Christian Methodist Episcopal Church 
18330 Brim Road, Lot 223 
Bowling Green OH 43402 
419.503.5556 
revmcintosh@hotmail.com  
 

 
 
 
Rev. Daniel Morales 
9980 Montego Bay Dr. 
Cutler Bay, FL  33189 
786-280-2199 
Dannymorales2875@gmail.com 
 
Rev. Scott Prouty 
125 Knollwood Drive 
Redwood Falls, MN  56283 
507-640-1369 
507-627-5486 
scott_prouty@hotmail.com  
 
Rev. Sabrina Slater (Vice-Chair) 
6 Liberty St. 
Spencer, NY  99223 
347-235-7899 
607-589-4430 
Sabrina.slater@gmail.com  
 
ELCA 
PMAB Representative 
 
 
Class of 2026 
Rev. Whitney Wilkinson Arreche (Chair) 
6085 Water St. #2396 
Plano, TX  75024 
910.992.4668 
revwhit11@gmail.com 
 
Elder Noushin Framke 
8 Edwards Point Rd. 
Rumson, NJ  07760 
201.463.5401 
noushin@me.com 
 
Rev. Joanna Hipp 
423 Crowell St. 
Oak Island, NC  28246 5? 
910.691.7152 
joannaehipp@gmail.com 
 
Rev. George (Jacob) Bolton  
2701 Cameron Mills Rd. 
Arlington, VA  22302 

mailto:Cagney13@yahoo.com
mailto:Christian.k.choi@gmail.com
mailto:Knc1220@gmail.com
mailto:vidadereinorca@gmail.com
mailto:RevCheni@gmail.com
mailto:hyojungkim20@gmail.com
mailto:revmcintosh@hotmail.com
mailto:Dannymorales2875@gmail.com
mailto:scott_prouty@hotmail.com
mailto:Sabrina.slater@gmail.com
mailto:noushin@me.com
mailto:joannaehipp@gmail.com


updated 080422 

703.549.4766 
j.bolton@wpc-alex.org  
 
 
Rev. Kathrine (Katie) Orth 
5118 N. 1350th  
Watson, IL  62473 
404.783.2147 
revkorth@gmail.com  
 
Members by virtue of office 
Rev. Dr. J. Herbert Nelson 
Office of the General Assembly 
Presbyterian Church (U.S.A.) 
100 Witherspoon Street, Rm. 4408 
Louisville, KY  40202 
502.569.5375 
502.569.8005 f 
jherbertnelsonII@pcusa.org 
Assistant – Brunhilda Williams-Currington 
 
Rev. Dr. Diane Moffett 
Presbyterian Mission Agency 
Presbyterian Church (U.S.A.) 
100 Witherspoon Street, Rm. 5408 
Louisville, KY  40202 
502.569.5040 
502.569.8080 f 
diane.moffett@.pcusa.org 
Assistant – Debbie Gardiner 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Staff 
Rev. Barry Ensign-George 
Coordinator for Theology & Worship 
502.569.5122 
barry.ensign-george@pcusa.org 
Room M008 
 
Rev. Ray Jones 
Director, Theology, Formation, and Evangelism  
502.569.5280 
Room M002 
ray.jones@pcusa.org  
Assistant – Kari Hay 
 
Rev. Dr. Laurie Kraus 
Associate Mission Director, Compassion, Peace, 
and Justice 
502.569.5840 
Room 3607 
Laurie.kraus@pcusa.org  
Assistant – Rebecca Snipp  
 
Elder Sara Lisherness 
Deputy Mission Program/CJP 
502.569.5779  
Room 3230 
sara.lisherness@pcusa.org 
Assistant – Lacey Gilliam 
 
Rev. So Jung Kim 
Associate, Theology, Formation, and 
Evangelism 
502.569.5734 
M001 
Sojung.kim@pcusa.org 
 
Rev. Mienda Uriarte 
Interim Director for World Mission 
502.569.5354 
Room 3220 
 
Dr. Y. Dianna Wright 
Director, Ecumenical & Ecclesial Ministry 
502.569.5431 
Room 4412 
dianna.wright@pcusa.org        
 
Rev. Philip Woods 
Associate Director, Program, Strategy, and 
Recruitment – World Mission 
502.569.5314 

mailto:j.bolton@wpc-alex.org
mailto:revkorth@gmail.com
mailto:jherbertnelsonII@pcusa.org
mailto:diane.moffett@.pcusa.org
mailto:barry.ensign-george@pcusa.org
mailto:ray.jones@pcusa.org
mailto:Laurie.kraus@pcusa.org
mailto:sara.lisherness@pcusa.org
mailto:Sojung.kim@pcusa.org
mailto:dianna.wright@pcusa.org


updated 080422 

Room 3210 
Philip.woods@pcusa.org  
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